Bidders		Earth Tech Drilling			Elite Technologies			Innovative Environment Technologies			M & W Drilling	
Address		Pompano Beach, FL			Camden, SC			Concord, NC			Knoxville, TN	
	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price
DESIGN VERIFICATION TESTING (Estimate 2 Days to Complete												
TRAVEL:												
Mobilization of Rig, each	1 each	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1 each	\$450.00	\$450.00	1 each	\$350.00	\$350.00	1 each	\$500.00	\$500.00
Per Diem	1 each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1 each	\$250.00	\$250.00	1 each	\$250.00	\$250.00	2 each	\$270.00	\$540.00
DRILLING:												
Daily rate for Rig & Crew, per day (est. 2 Days)	2 days	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	2 days	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	2 days	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	2 days	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00
(To include boring, core collection, decon abandonment, etc.)												
OTHER:												
IDW Drums with Marshalling,	6 each	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	2 each	\$55.00	\$110.00	2 each	\$60.00	\$120.00	1 each	\$70.00	\$70.00
Total Estimated Cost (Design Verification Testing)			\$14,500.00			\$3,910.00			\$4,220.00			\$4,350.00

Bidders		Earth Tech Drilling			Elite Technologies			Innovative Environment Technologies			M & W Drilling	
Address		Pompano Beach, FL			Camden, SC			Concord, NC			Knoxville, TN	
	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price
INJECTION WELL/BORING INSTALLATION (Estimate 14 days to Complete)												
TRAVEL:												
Mobilization of Rig, each	2 each	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	1 each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	3 each	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	2 each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Per Diem	1 each	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	12 days	\$375.00	\$4,500.00	14 days	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	14 days	\$270.00	\$3,780.00
DRILLING / WELL INSTALLATION:												
2" Injection Well Installation - schedule 80 pipe	1500 ft	\$30.00	\$45,000.00	1500 ft.	\$39.00	\$58,500.00	1500 ft.	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	1500 ft.	\$30.00	\$45,000.00
2' x 2' Concrete Pad, each	25 each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	25 each	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	25 each	\$25.00	\$625.00	25 each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
Stick-Up Surface Protection, each	25 each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	25 each	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	25 each	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	25 each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
Well Development, each	25 each	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	25 each	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	25 each	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	25 each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
Direct-Push Borehole Installation, per foot	875 ft	\$28.00	\$24,500.00	875 ft.	\$8.00	\$7,000.00	875 ft.	\$15.00	\$13,125.00	875 ft.	\$10.00	\$8,750.00
Borehole Abandonment, per foot	875 ft	\$10.00	\$8,750.00	875 ft.	\$1.00	\$875.00	875 ft.	\$3.00	\$2,625.00	875 ft.	\$1.00	\$875.00
DECONTAMINATION:												
Steam Cleaner/pressure washer, per day	14 days	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	15 days	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	15 days	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	14 days	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
Decontamination Pad Set-Up, lump sum	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	LS	\$150.00	\$150.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
OTHER:												
IDW Drums with Marshalling, ea.	25 each	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	55 each	\$55.00	\$3,025.00	55 each	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	25 each	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
Standby Time, per hr.	per hour	\$450.00		per hour	\$150.00					per hour	\$300.00	
Total Estimated Cost (Injection Well/Boring Installation)			\$121,750.00			\$83,675.00			\$90,200.00			\$80,155.00

Bidders		Earth Tech Drilling			Elite Technologies				Environment nologies		M & W Drilling	
Address		Pompano Beach, FL			Camden, SC			Concord, NC			Knoxville, TN	
	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price
MONITORING WELL INSTALLATION (Estimate			mate 1-2 days to Complete)									
TRAVEL:												
Include with Injection Well/Boring Installation												
WELL INSTALLATION:												
2" Monitoring Well Installation - schedule 40 pipe	60 ft	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	60 ft.	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	60 ft.	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	60 ft.	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
2' x 2' Concrete Pad, each	1 each	\$200.00	\$200.00	1 each	\$75.00	\$75.00	1 each	\$25.00	\$25.00	1 each	\$200.00	\$200.00
Stick-Up Surface Protection, each	1 each	\$200.00	\$200.00	1 each	\$75.00	\$75.00	1 each	\$75.00	\$75.00	1 each	\$200.00	\$200.00
Well Development, each	1 each	\$500.00	\$500.00	1 each	\$100.00	\$100.00	1 each	\$100.00	\$100.00	1 each	\$200.00	\$200.00
DECONTAMINATION:												
Include with Injection Well/Boring Installation												
OTHER:												
IDW Drums with Marshalling	1 each	\$250.00	\$250.00	3 each	\$55.00	\$165.00	3 each	\$60.00	\$180.00	1 each	\$70.00	\$70.00
Total Estimated Cost (Monitoring Well Installation)			\$10,150.00			\$2,635.00			\$2,780.00			\$2,470.00
Project Grand Total			\$146,400.00			\$90,220.00			\$97,200.00			\$86,975.00